Receipts and Payments, November 2024
Receipts since the last meeting

None

Payments made since the last meeting

Clerk Salary and Expenses, October 2024
Norfolk Pension fund, October

Bank service charge

Community Heartbeat Trust

Payments for consideration, November 2024

Clerk, November Salary and Expenses & Back pay
HMRC, PAYE month 8

Norfolk Pension fund, November 23

Community Heartbeat Trust

Justin Ritchie

Tree Survey

Training invoice

381.58
102.93
5.4
59.94

442.02
20.20
131.22
146.34
TBC
660
208



