Receipts and Payments, November 2024

Receipts since the last meeting

None

Payments made since the last meeting

Clerk Salary and Expenses, October 2024	381.58
Norfolk Pension fund, October	102.93
Bank service charge	5.4
Community Heartbeat Trust	59.94

Payments for consideration, November 2024

Clerk, November Salary and Expenses & Back pay		442.02
HMRC, PAYE month 8		20.20
Norfolk Pension fund, November 23		131.22
Community Heartbeat Trust		146.34
Justin Ritchie	TBC	
Tree Survey		660
Training invoice		208